
Training Purpose: 

Provide participants with 

the knowledge, 

resources, & skills to 

integrate making into 

library activities. 

Desired Outcomes: 

By the end of the training, 

participants will: 

1. Be knowledgeable of 5 

sets of  making tools 

and activities. 

2. Develop and implement 

an action plan based on 

one set of tools from 

the training. 

3. Be able to use Canva  

software to create 

promotional  materials. 

4. Develop relationships 

with regional makers 

 

This program is brought to 
you by   

and was made possible,  

in part, by  

ICfL Facilitators: 

 

Deana Brown 
Emerging Trends Consultant 
deana.brown@libraries.idaho.gov 
 
Sue Walker 
Library Consultant for the Underserved 
sue.walker@libraries.idaho.gov 
 

Regional Trainings: 
•March 26 & 27, Boise 
•April 10 & 11, Idaho Falls 

•April 17 & 18, Moscow 

Day 1   

8:30—9:00 a.m. Registration  

9:00 - 9:30 a.m. Overview of day  

9:30 - 10:10 a.m. Presentation and activity # 1  

10:10 - 10:20 a.m. Break  

10:20 - 11:00 a.m. 
 
Presentation and activity # 2 

 

11:00 - 11:10 a.m. Reflection: resources/challenges  

11:10 - 11:50 a.m. Presentation and activity # 3  

Noon - 1:00 p.m. Lunch/NASA @ My Library, Deana   

1:00-1:40 p.m. Presentation and activity # 4  

1:40-1:50 p.m. Break  

1:50– 2:00 p.m. Reflection: people/accomplishments  

2:00 -  2:40 p.m. Presentation and activity # 5  

2:40-2:50 p.m. Break  

2:50 - 3:30 p.m. Think/pair/share  

3:30 - 4:00 p.m. Introduce planning sheet   

4:00 - 4:30 p.m. Plus/delta Day 1  



Canva  trainers :  
 
Donovan Kay  
Kay.donovan@westada.org  
Jessica Martinez  
Jessicamartinez@uidaho.edu  
Rasheil Stanger  
R.stanger@valleyofthetetonslibrary.org  
Alex Johnatakis  
ajohnatakis@mld.org  
JD Smithson  
jsmithson@cdalibrary.org  

 
Regional Trainings: 
•March 26 & 27, Boise 
•April 10 & 11, Idaho Falls 

•April 17& 18, Moscow 

Day 2   

9:00-9:15 a.m. Overview of day  

9:15 - 9:45 a.m. Day 1 debrief & reflection activity   

9:45 - 10:15 a.m. Planning sheet - Think, write, share, revise first half   

10:15 - 10:30 a.m. Break/Networking  

10:30 - 11:00 a.m. Planning sheet - Think, write, share, revise second half   

11:00—11:30 a.m. Partnering activity -  Sue  

11:30 a.m. - noon Share out to whole group   

Noon - 1:00 p.m. Lunch/Solar System Ambassador  

1:00 - 2:20 p.m. Canva training  

2:20 - 2:30 p.m. Break  

2:30 – 3:00 p.m. Share out to group  

3:00 -  3:30 p.m. Plus/Delta/Forms/Reminders  
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